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205-SFF-ST MRC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Corrosion resistant, Shields 2Z
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
i [ A d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

O | o] INTERCHANGE
ABC
SKF
L | acdt FAFNIR
NEW DEPARTURE

ABC

mechanics.com

25,000
52,000
15,000

0,132

MRC

56205 2Z

W 6205-27

A205KDD
SS577505



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/926-mrc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440002/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440003/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440005/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440006/

